
NPC NEW MEXICO STATE OPEN 
DECEMBER 3, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 

Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Bridgette Rodgers

2 146 Alex Murphy

3 3 Ashley Ramirez

4 2 Sarah Lucero

5 1 Hailey Lockner

 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Flor Pumisacho

 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 Kristy Quiambao

2 2 Sarah Lucero

 

Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Bridgette Rodgers

2 146 Alex Murphy

3 1 Hailey Lockner

 

Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Alex Murphy

2 8 Amanda Baldonado

3 3 Ashley Ramirez

4 2 Sarah Lucero

5 1 Hailey Lockner
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Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 * Bridgette Rodgers *

2 6 Flor Pumisacho

3 7 Kristy Quiambao

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Ezra Zermeno

2 11 Elias Cornejo

3 20 Connor Usher

4 67 Daniel Dominguez

5 16 Eagle Hang

6 10 Dakoda Chavez

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 18 Vivek Sharma

2 19 Bulat Sitdikov

3 15 Randall Gurule

4 13 Gerardo Escobedo

5 14 Thomas Green

6 12 Spencer Dahl

7 9 Moises Carrillo

8 17 Phoenix Russell

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Randy Van Leuven

2 22 John Hocker

3 23 Paul Modesto

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Rudy Banuelos

2 28 Deloyed Landreth

3 29 Christian Quiambao

4 14 Thomas Green

5 26 Michael Byrd

6 27 David Kaminski
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Kaden Foote

2 32 Jared Romero

3 67 Daniel Dominguez

 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Ezra Zermeno

2 33 John Ross

3 23 Paul Modesto

 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Thomas Green

2 32 Jared Romero

3 21 Ezra Zermeno

4 34 Abdulai Ismail

5 15 Randall Gurule

6 35 Randy Martinez

7 24 Randy Van Leuven

8 9 Moises Carrillo

9 26 Michael Byrd

10 17 Phoenix Russell

11 27 David Kaminski

12 33 John Ross

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Alejandro Sierra

2 142 Henry Montoya

3 25 Rudy Banuelos

4 29 Christian Quiambao

5 37 Sonny Munoz

6 35 Randy Martinez

7 36 Daniel Enriquez

8 48 Devneek Yazzie

9 27 David Kaminski

10 33 John Ross
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 47 Johnathan Truong

2 18 Vivek Sharma

3 31 Kaden Foote

4 46 Nathan Rodriguez

5 28 Deloyed Landreth

6 40 Caleb Glines

7 44 Joshua Perry

8 43 Brenner Locke

9 15 Randall Gurule

10 21 Ezra Zermeno

11 32 Jared Romero

12 42 Mardochee Jean Baptiste

13 20 Connor Usher

14 17 Phoenix Russell

15 45 Josecarlo Ramirez Rivera

16 41 Francisco Gonzales

NS 39 Francisco Castillo

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 141 * Edgar Cervantes Najera *

2 64 Caleb Schauble

3 19 Bulat Sitdikov

4 14 Thomas Green

5 49 Shawn Gatlin

6 34 Abdulai Ismail

7 12 Spencer Dahl

8 9 Moises Carrillo

9 26 Michael Byrd

 

Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 * Ashley Ramirez *

2 50 Kathleen Starr

Page 4 of 14



 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 22 John Hocker

2 52 Richard Herrera

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 Paul Dixon

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 21 Ezra Zermeno

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Michael Dirnberger

2 139 Jeremy Romero Romero

3 21 Ezra Zermeno

4 61 Nathaniel Garcia

5 27 David Kaminski

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 * George Pincock *

2 15 Randall Gurule

3 60 Malik Yzaguirre

4 57 William Otero

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Nathaniel Garcia

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Michael Dirnberger

2 62 Carlos Lovera

3 139 Jeremy Romero Romero

4 27 David Kaminski

5 52 Richard Herrera
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 George Pincock

2 31 Kaden Foote

3 40 Caleb Glines

4 44 Joshua Perry

5 49 Shawn Gatlin

6 53 Paul Dixon

7 60 Malik Yzaguirre

8 57 William Otero

9 41 Francisco Gonzales

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 144 * Jazz Rockwood *

2 140 Jose Antonio Gomez Nunez

3 64 Caleb Schauble

4 63 Rayford Jones

5 15 Randall Gurule

 

Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Alan Portugal

2 13 Gerardo Escobedo

3 73 Edmundo Villalobos

4 69 Max Hilliard

5 65 Tony Altamirano

6 72 Gerry Vera

7 66 Joshua Baumgardner

8 71 Carlos Rivera Agnew

9 68 Antoine Harmon

 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 Antoine Harmon
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Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 75 David Green

2 72 Gerry Vera

3 76 Jeremy Williams

 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 79 Octavio Rodriguez

2 25 Rudy Banuelos

3 77 Justin Burke

4 78 Reshard Perkins

 

Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 73 Edmundo Villalobos

2 69 Max Hilliard

 

Men's Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Oscar Rayos Sanchez

2 79 Octavio Rodriguez

3 77 Justin Burke

4 65 Tony Altamirano

5 78 Reshard Perkins

 

Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 Gerry Vera

 

Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 * Caleb Henning *

2 79 Octavio Rodriguez

3 77 Justin Burke

4 65 Tony Altamirano

5 78 Reshard Perkins

NS 12 Spencer Dahl
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Chez Graston

2 25 Rudy Banuelos

3 72 Gerry Vera

4 85 Devin Fong

 

Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 47 * Johnathan Truong *

 

Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Oscar Rayos Sanchez

2 73 Edmundo Villalobos

3 65 Tony Altamirano

4 78 Reshard Perkins

 

Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 79 Octavio Rodriguez

2 87 Ron Clements

3 45 Josecarlo Ramirez Rivera

4 69 Max Hilliard

5 77 Justin Burke

 

Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 75 David Green

 

Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 Caleb Henning

2 13 Gerardo Escobedo
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Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Brenna Newell

2 90 Chantal Granicki

3 94 Courtney Sawaya

4 88 Faith Chavez

5 92 Mylie Kennedy

6 147 Julianne Pohl

7 89 Emilie Gonzales

8 91 Nicole Griego-Zook

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 Rachel Buser

2 97 Cambryn Lamar

3 95 Faith Vigil

4 2 Sarah Lucero

5 98 Lizett Lucero

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Elisha Lamar

2 149 Ahlee Gomez

3 100 Amanda Kropf

4 99 Shara Flores

5 102 Teri Lindsey

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Lupita Ruiz

2 104 Geri Lynn Sanchez

3 105 Mandy Taylor

4 102 Teri Lindsey

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 105 Mandy Taylor

2 106 Grace Butterworth
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Vanessa Maldonado

2 108 Elizabeth Gonzalez

3 2 Sarah Lucero

4 115 Anna Welch

5 111 Vanessa Miranda

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Julia Fernandez

2 114 Ana Watson

3 100 Amanda Kropf

4 113 Jessica Rosier

5 99 Shara Flores

NS 109 Angelica Hernandez

NS 116 Maria Yepez

 

Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 117 Andrea Capera

 

Women's Bikini - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Chantal Savage

2 108 Elizabeth Gonzalez

3 95 Faith Vigil

 

Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Jeniffer Glover

2 94 Courtney Sawaya

3 88 Faith Chavez

4 147 Julianne Pohl

5 89 Emilie Gonzales
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 * Brenna Newell *

2 120 Rubi Banuelos

3 90 Chantal Granicki

4 2 Sarah Lucero

5 117 Andrea Capera

6 103 Lupita Ruiz

7 91 Nicole Griego-Zook

8 111 Vanessa Miranda

NS 115 Anna Welch

 

Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Chantal Savage

2 96 Rachel Buser

3 98 Lizett Lucero

4 114 Ana Watson

5 107 Julia Fernandez

6 149 Ahlee Gomez

NS 116 Maria Yepez

 

Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Jordan Rice

2 143 Amy Martinez

3 100 Amanda Kropf

4 102 Teri Lindsey

NS 122 Deandria Gallegos

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Jeniffer Glover

2 94 Courtney Sawaya

3 108 Elizabeth Gonzalez

4 147 Julianne Pohl
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Vanessa Maldonado

2 93 Brenna Newell

3 120 Rubi Banuelos

4 90 Chantal Granicki

5 88 Faith Chavez

6 91 Nicole Griego-Zook

7 111 Vanessa Miranda

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 97 * Cambryn Lamar *

2 2 Sarah Lucero

3 117 Andrea Capera

4 92 Mylie Kennedy

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Chantal Savage

2 96 Rachel Buser

3 109 Angelica Hernandez

4 98 Lizett Lucero

5 114 Ana Watson

6 107 Julia Fernandez

7 113 Jessica Rosier

8 106 Grace Butterworth

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Jordan Rice

2 122 Deandria Gallegos

3 149 Ahlee Gomez

4 124 Shana Duran

NS 116 Maria Yepez

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Elisha Lamar

2 102 Teri Lindsey
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Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 131 Brianna Sanchez

2 132 Jazmyne Singleton

3 130 Analisa Ortiz

4 125 Deneily Arreola Ortiz

5 126 Gabrielle Barragan

6 127 Celina Espinoza

7 133 Alyssa Valdez

8 148 Alexis Bennington

9 129 Elida Morales

 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 134 Asha Dozithee

2 135 Silvia Murillo

 

Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Alex Murphy

2 131 Brianna Sanchez

3 134 Asha Dozithee

4 128 Sommer Milinazzo

5 135 Silvia Murillo

 

Women's Wellness - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 Esmeralda Carranza

2 134 Asha Dozithee

3 133 Alyssa Valdez
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 145 * Kylee Sawaya *

2 146 Alex Murphy

3 137 Amanda Morales

4 132 Jazmyne Singleton

5 135 Silvia Murillo

6 130 Analisa Ortiz

7 126 Gabrielle Barragan

8 148 Alexis Bennington

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 Esmeralda Carranza

2 131 Brianna Sanchez

3 134 Asha Dozithee

4 128 Sommer Milinazzo

5 125 Deneily Arreola Ortiz

6 138 Pairis Placencia

7 127 Celina Espinoza

8 143 Amy Martinez

9 129 Elida Morales
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